ENNIS CITY - ELECTION DAY
COMMISSIONER 6

MATT K. WALKER

CITY MARSHAL

ISIDRO "SID" LOPEZ

JOHN ERISMAN
COMMISSIONER 2

MARCO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ
CAROLYN C. FRAZIER
COMMISSIONER 4

LOLA R. SEARCY

EARLY VOTING

669

349
459

35
37

41

ELECTION DAY

343

188
237

17
13

29

GRAND TOTAL

1012

537
696

50
50

70

ENNIS ISD

BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 3
WALTER R. BEASLEY

BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 4
SUZANNE CARL

CANDIDO 'CANDI' CASILLAS
MICHELE LEATHERMAN ONTIVEROS
BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 5
TOMMY LEE AGUILAR

ALAN LINSON

EARLY VOTING

765

377
423
77

337
558

ELECTION DAY

387

211
195
39

164
281

GRAND TOTAL

1152

588
618
116

501
814

Aol




