

ENNIS CITY - ELECTION DAY	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	GRAND TOTAL
COMMISSIONER 6			
MATT K. WALKER	669	343	1012
CITY MARSHAL			
ISIDRO "SID" LOPEZ	349	188	537
JOHN ERISMAN	459	237	696
COMMISSIONER 2			
MARCO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ	33	17	50
CAROLYN C. FRAZIER	37	13	50
COMMISSIONER 4			
LOLA R. SEARCY	41	29	70

ENNIS ISD	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAY	GRAND TOTAL
BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 3			
WALTER R. BEASLEY	765	387	1152
BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 4			
SUZANNE CARL	377	211	588
CANDIDO 'CANDI' CASILLAS	423	195	618
MICHELE LEATHERMAN ONTIVEROS	77	39	116
BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 5			
TOMMY LEE AGUILAR	337	164	501
ALAN LINSON	533	281	814

David Sherbet